Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Transcend ESD310 Portable 256GB Siyah SSD USB
Type-A, Type-C (TS256GESD310C)

Transcend ESD330C Portable 512GB SSD Type-C
(TS512GESD330C)

TEAM PD20M 1TB MAG PORTABLE SSD GRAY
2000/2000MB/s (TPSEG2001TOC108)

Transcend ESD420 Portable 1TB MagSafe Bej SSD
(TS1TESD420G)

Transcend ESD420 Portable 1TB MagSafe Siyah SSD
(TS1TESD420C)

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

Fiyat

51,45

73,50

129,15

145,95

145,95
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usb

usD

usDb

usD



